COFFEE ...

Americano
Espresso

Espresso Doppio
Espresso Macchiato
Flat White
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Caffeine free coffee

.. AND HIS FRIENDS

Hot Chocolate
Tea

Fresh Mint Tea
Irish Coffee
Spanish Coffee
Italian Coffee

€2,50
€2,50
€3,50
€2,75
€3,00
€2,75
€3,00
€2,75

€2,50
€2,50
€3,00
€7,50
€7,50
€7,50

S
Same ™

pLL CUFFEE

m«t AWM

SOFTDRINKS

Coca Cola also Light or Zero
Fanta Orange or Cassis
Sprite

Schweppes

Bitter Lemon or Tonic Water

Nestea Sparkling
also Non Sparkling or Green Tea

Redbull

Fristi

Chocomel

Fresh Orange Juice

Pear Juice

Apple Juice

Tomato Juice

Smoothie

Water still or sparkling 0,25L
Water still or sparkling 0,75L
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€2,50
€2,50
€2,50
€2,50

€2,50

€5,25
€3,00
€3,00
€4,00
€3,50
€3,50
€3,50
€5,00
€2,50
€6,50

SOMETHING SPECIAL! Our coffee is roasted in Amsterdam. At Lot Sixty One they really know
what it takes to roast coffee that is not just great, but truly GOOD.

Also try our awesome lunch! We make it the best time of the day! Promise ;)

Visit us online www.carrotsandco.com




BEERS APERITIFS

DRAFT: Sherry Dry €4,00
Heineken 0,25L €3,25 Sherry Medium €4,00
Heineken 0,50L €6,25 Martina Bianco €4,50
Seasonal beer €5,25 Martini Rosso €4,50
BOTTLED: Martini Dry €4,50
Amstel Malt (non-alcoholic) €3,00 Ricard €5,50
Grolsch beugel €5,50 Campari €5,00
Amstel Radler €6,50 Pernod 40% €5,00
Duvel €6,50 Kopke Quinta Lobata €4,00
Corona €6,50
't 1J Natte €550 [|GESTIFS
't IJ Zatte €5,50
't IJ Wit €5,00 Grappa €4,50
'tIJI.P.A. €6,00 Remy Martin V.S.0.P €8,50
Hennessy V.S. 40% €7,50
Courvoissier V.S.0.P €7,50
FEVERTREE Cles des Ducs Armagnac VS.0.P €7,00

Bitter lemon €4,50 /“*ﬂ“\
Tonic €450  JUST A FEW STEPS sttt N\E 10

Sodawater €450  AWAY! Pureand M\\\ A CO

Ginger ale €4,50 | tasty food that makes P\-k“E?
you feel real good! m‘
www.myplace-restaurant.com \\W\SM

More drinks and awesome smoothies also at our pantry. Try and enjoy!

You also find delicious food for take away at the pantry. Take a look!




