COFFEE MAKES ALL COFFEE CREATIONS ALSO FOR TAKE AWAY THE WORLD GO ROUND!

COFFEE ...

Americano € 2,50 **Espresso** € 2.50 **Espresso Doppio** € 3,50 **Espresso Macchiato** € 2,75 € 3,00 Flat White € 2,75 Cappuccino € 3,00 Latte Macchiato Caffeine free coffee € 2.75

... AND HIS FRIENDS

Hot Chocolate	€ 2,50
Tea	€ 2,50
Fresh Mint Tea	€ 3,00
Irish Coffee	€ 7,50
Spanish Coffee	€ 7,50
Italian Coffee	€ 7,50

SOFTDRINKS

Coca Cola also Light or Zero	€ 2,50
Fanta Orange or Cassis	€ 2,50
Sprite	€ 2,50
Schweppes	€ 2,50
Bitter Lemon or Tonic Water	
Nestea Sparkling also Non Sparkling or Green Tea	€ 2,50
Redbull	€ 5,25
Fristi	€3,00
Chocomel	€3,00
Fresh Orange Juice	€ 4,00
Pear Juice	€ 3,50
Apple Juice	€ 3,50
Tomato Juice	€ 3,50
Smoothie	€ 5,00
Water still or sparkling 0,25L	€ 2,50
Water still or sparkling 0,75L	€ 6,50

SOMETHING SPECIAL! Our coffee is roasted in Amsterdam. At Lot Sixty One they really know what it takes to roast coffee that is not just great, but truly GOOD.

NEED SOMETHING ELSE?

D	Г	Г	D	c
D	C	C	Λ	J

APERITIFS

DRAFT:		Sherry Dry	€ 4,00
Heineken 0,25L	€ 3,25	Sherry Medium	€ 4,00
Heineken 0,50L	€ 6,25	Martina Bianco	€ 4,50
Seasonal beer	€ 5,25	Martini Rosso	€ 4,50
BOTTLED:		Martini Dry	€ 4,50
Amstel Malt (non-alcoholic)	€3,00	Ricard	€ 5,50
Grolsch beugel	€ 5,50	Campari	€ 5,00
Amstel Radler	€ 6,50	Pernod 40%	€ 5,00
Duvel	€ 6,50	Kopke Quinta Lobata	€ 4,00
Corona	€ 6,50		
't IJ Natte	€ 5,50	DIGESTIFS	
't IJ Zatte	€ 5,50		
't IJ Wit	€ 5,50	Grappa	€ 4,50
't IJ I.P.A.	€6,00	Remy Martin V.S.O.P	€ 8,50
		Hennessy V.S. 40%	€ 7,50
		Courvoissier V.S.O.P	€7,50
FFVFNTNFF			

FEVERTREE

Bitter lemon	€ 4,50
Tonic	€ 4,50
Sodawater	€ 4,50
Ginger ale	€ 4,50



€ 7,00

Cles des Ducs Armagnac V.S.O.P